A Few Words About Me

FREE creative writing sessions for

people living with dementia.

Join us to share memories and experiences in
a fun, supportive group. Carers welcome.

No writing experience necessary.

Free refreshment sz

At St Peter’s Methodist Church, St Peter’s Street,
Canterbury, CT1 2BE

Please contact Vicky on 07515 861589 or
email admin@funderfilms.com for more
information or to book.

PTO for dates and times.




Dates of sessions

You're invited to sign up for a group of 6 sessions.

Group 1

o  Tuesday 12 September 2017 10am—12pm
e  Tuesday 19 September 2017 10am—12pm
«  Tuesday 26 September 2017 10am—12pm
«  Tuesday 03 October 2017 10am—12pm

«  Tuesday 10 October 2017 10am—12pm

«  Tuesday 17 October 2017 10am—12pm

Group 2

«  Tuesday 31 October 2017 10am—12pm

o  Tuesday 07 November 2017 10am—12pm
«  Tuesday 14 November 2017 10am—12pm
o  Tuesday 21 November 2017 10am—12pm
o  Tuesday 28 November 2017 10am—12pm
«  Tuesday 05 December 2017 10am—12pm

Group 3

Dates and times for the third group, which will run in the
New Year, have not yet been confirmed.
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